
DESCRIPTION

Newborn

One

Two

Three

Four

Five

Six

Seven

ITEM #

CR0001

CR1001

CR2001

CR3001

CR4001

CR5001

CR6001

CRD701

WEIGHT
 

Up to 10 lbs./4.5 kgs.
 

8 - 14 lbs./3.6 - 6.4 kgs.

12 - 18 lbs./5.4 - 8.2 kgs.
 

16 - 28 lbs./7.3 - 12.7 kgs.
 

22 - 37 lbs./10 - 16.8 kgs.
 

27+ lbs./12.2+ kgs.
 

35+ lbs./15.9+ kgs.
 

41+ lbs./18.6+ kgs. 

CASE QUANTITY

4 bags of 42

4 bags of 50

4 bags of 42

4 bags of 36

4 bags of 31

4 bags of 27

4 bags of 23

4 bags of 20

Cuties® Complete Care™ Baby Diapers is a new generation of baby care for a new generation 
of parents, with up to 12 hours of protection and a super soft and snug fit. It's complete care 
for baby's sensitive skin.

CUTIES® COMPLETE CARE™ BABY DIAPERS

Stretchy Side Panels

Inner Leg Cuffs

Hypoallergenic

DESCRIPTION

Newborn

One

Two

Three

Four

Five

Six

Seven

ITEM #

CDB000

CDB001

CDB002

CDB003

CDB004

CDB005

CDB006

CDB007

WEIGHT
 

Up to 10 lbs./4.5 kgs.
 

8 - 14 lbs./3.6 - 6.4 kgs.

12 - 18 lbs./5.4 - 8.2 kgs.
 

16 - 28 lbs./7.3 - 12.7 kgs.
 

22 - 37 lbs./10 - 16.8 kgs.
 

27+ lbs./12.2+ kgs.
 

35+ lbs./15.9+ kgs.
 

41+ lbs./18.6+ kgs. 

CASE QUANTITY

8 bags of 25

8 bags of 25

8 bags of 25

8 bags of 25

8 bags of 25

8 bags of 25

8 bags of 25

8 bags of 25

Cloth-Like Outer Fabric

Easy-Lock Fastener® 
(ELF®)

™

PREVAIL
eNURSE

CUTIES.COM
1-800-853-0961

1-866-573-3776
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