



# CUTIES® COMPLETE CARE™ BABY DIAPERS

Cuties® Complete Care™ Baby Diapers is a new generation of baby care for a new generation of parents, with up to 12 hours of protection and a super soft and snug fit. It's complete care for baby's sensitive skin.



Hypoallergenic



Stretchy Side Panels



Inner Leg Cuffs



Easy-Lock Fastener® (ELF®)



Cloth-Like Outer Fabric

DESCRIPTION	ITEM #	WEIGHT	CASE QUANTITY
Newborn	CR0001	Up to 10 lbs./4.5 kgs.	4 bags of 42
One	CR1001	8 - 14 lbs./3.6 - 6.4 kgs.	4 bags of 50
Two	CR2001	12 - 18 lbs./5.4 - 8.2 kgs.	4 bags of 42
Three	CR3001	16 - 28 lbs./7.3 - 12.7 kgs.	4 bags of 36
Four	CR4001	22 - 37 lbs./10 - 16.8 kgs.	4 bags of 31
Five	CR5001	27+ lbs./12.2+ kgs.	4 bags of 27
Six	CR6001	35+ lbs./15.9+ kgs.	4 bags of 23
Seven	CRD701	41+ lbs./18.6+ kgs.	4 bags of 20

DESCRIPTION	ITEM #	WEIGHT	CASE QUANTITY
Newborn	CDB000	Up to 10 lbs./4.5 kgs.	8 bags of 25
One	CDB001	8 - 14 lbs./3.6 - 6.4 kgs.	8 bags of 25
Two	CDB002	12 - 18 lbs./5.4 - 8.2 kgs.	8 bags of 25
Three	CDB003	16 - 28 lbs./7.3 - 12.7 kgs.	8 bags of 25
Four	CDB004	22 - 37 lbs./10 - 16.8 kgs.	8 bags of 25
Five	CDB005	27+ lbs./12.2+ kgs.	8 bags of 25
Six	CDB006	35+ lbs./15.9+ kgs.	8 bags of 25
Seven	CDB007	41+ lbs./18.6+ kgs.	8 bags of 25

**cuties®**

24/7 PREVAIL eNURSE™

1-866-573-3776  
1-800-853-0961  
[CUTIES.COM](http://CUTIES.COM)